Senator ...... moves to amend S.F. No. 1773 as follows: 1.1 Page 1, line 9, delete "a" 1.2 Page 1, line 10, delete "licensed veterinarian" and insert "eligible for a regular license" 1.3 Page 1, line 15, before "license" insert "regular" 1.4 Page 1, line 19, before the semicolon, insert "in the jurisdiction where the applicant is 1.5 currently practicing or familiar with the applicant's clinical abilities as evidenced in clinical 1.6 rotations" 1.7 Page 2, line 4, delete "and" 1.8 Page 2, after line 4, insert: 1.9 "(7) provides proof of graduation from a veterinary college; 1.10 (8) completed a criminal background check as defined in section 214.075; and" 1.11 Page 2, line 5, delete "(7)" and insert "(9)" 1.12 Page 2, line 11, after "payment" insert "and renewal" 1.13 Page 2, after line 13, insert: 1.14 "(d) The University of Minnesota may be responsible for timely payment of renewal 1.15

Page 2, line 20, after "information" insert "from the University of Minnesota"

fees and submission of renewal forms."

Page 2, line 23, delete "are" and insert "is"

1.16

1.17

1.18